Rozkfad jazdy na dzien: 27.04.2024 (sobota)

przystanek: ZBYSZKA
kierunek: DZBOW - KSSE SKORKI

Przystanki

SABINOWSKA

SZKOLA STRAZY POZARNE]
HETMANSKA
SKRZETUSKIEGO

SABINOW

KMICICA

ZBYSZKA

RZECZNA

POWSTANCOW WARSZAWY
DZBOW

KOPALNIANA

CHLOPSKA

SKORKI

LESNA

EKONOMICZNA

DZBOW - KSSE SKORKI

Godziny odjazdéw

4 54
34
36
39
39
41
10 41
11 41
12 41
13 39
14 48
15 41
16 41
17 28
18 19
19 19
20 19
21 24
22 3955
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kolor niebieski - kurs innym wariantem trasy



